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Brakes Katsu Curry Sauce
Short Product Name:
Katsu Curry Sauce

A mildy spiced oriental style curry with ginger purée and soy sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333218944   Internal GTIN: 5024333218944   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 109271

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

479kJ

115kcal
7.4g 0.5g 6g 0.64g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 479kJ 115kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 479kJ 

115kCal

Carbohydrates 11g

of which sugars 6g

Fat 7.4g

of which saturates 0.5g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 0.5g

Salt 0.64g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Tomato Purée from concentrate, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Ginger Purée (3%), Soy sauce (2.5%) (Water, Sugar, Rice Vinegar, SOYA Bean, WHEAT, Salt), Garlic Purée, Turmeric, Ground

Coriander, Salt, Ground Cumin, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Ground Fenugreek, Cardamom, Chilli Powder, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Ground Cassia, Cumin Seed, Ground Fennel,

Ground Cloves.

Supplier's Product Code : 109271

Product Added : 10 August 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 10 August 2023

erudus id : 0ff1913b6af74f93a5e72031f8a99a80

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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